

1st and Final Bill

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work —	Repair & Maintenance of Road				
	from Shripur Barabar Road to Jogi Simra				
Agency —	M/S M.G. Construction & Company				
	P.O + P.S - Jehanabad, Jehanabad				
Aggrement No- —	04/MGD/MR/2022-2023				
Date of Start —	10/08/22				
Date of Completion —	09/05/23				
Rate —	0.20/- below from B.O. & Rate				

ABSTRACT OF COST

1/39) Clearing & grubbing road land

Qty idel ① TMB = 0.46 Hg

@ 56526.510/Hg = 26002.00

2/10) Constr. of Subgrade & E/shoulder

Qty idel ⑤ TMB = 1380.00 m³

@ 221.170/m³ = 305215.00

3/41) GSB Gr II well graded.

Qty idel ③ TMB = 481.19 m³

@ 1509.09/m³ = 726159.00

4/42) WBM Gr 2 well graded.

Qty idel ⑤ TMB = 308.63 m³

@ 2332.686/m³ = 719937.00

1777313.00

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{5}{43}$) WBM Gr 3 (by mech. means)					17443.32
	Qty vide P. 6	TM B.	6.53	34 m ³	
		@	2276.006/m ³		1487006.00
$\frac{6}{4}$) Plv & applying Primer coat (SS-1)					
	Qty vide P. 6	TM B.	8711.25	uf	
		@	18.967/m ²		484781.55
					484859.00
1) Plv & applying tack coat (RS-1)					
	Qty vide P. 6	TM B.	8711.25	m ²	
		@	18.967/m ²		165165.00
2) Plv & applying tack coat (RS-1)					
	Qty vide P. 6	TM B.	8711.25	m ²	
		@	15.810/m ²		137725.00
	Qty vide P. 7	TM B.	8711.25	m ²	
		@	219.750/m ²		1914297.00
$\frac{10}{48}$) Plv & laying SDBC					
	Qty vide P. 7	TM B.	217.7813	m ³	
		@	11703.170/m ³		2548732.00
$\frac{11}{49}$) Ordinary Kikomehu stone					
	Qty vide P. 8	TM B.	4.00	nos	
		@	2097.20/each		8389.00
$\frac{12}{50}$) 200 mm stone (breast)					
	Qty vide P. 8	TM B.	9.00	nos	
		@	643.070/nos		5788.00
$\frac{13}{52}$) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
	Qty vide P. 8	TM B.	14.00	nos	
		@	3555.952/nos		49783.00
					8548779.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/53) 600 mm circular					
Qty vide P③ TMB = 4.00 nos					
@ 4746.633/nos =					18987.00
5/54) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty vide P③ TMB = 6.00 nos					
@ 4624.750/nos =					27749.00
5) Painting two coats on new concrete					
Qty vide P③ TMB = 36.00 m ²					
P⑩ = 44.16 ..					
Total = 80.56 m ²					
@ 103.9000/m ²					8320.00
17/55) Standing of Iron					
@ 981.940/nos =					112923.00
18/56) Hinting new letters					
Qty vide P⑧ TMB = 1408 nos					
@ 0.566/Per cent per nos =					797.00
19/58) Plv & fixing of typical M7457 Info					
Qty vide P⑥ TMB = 3.00 nos					
@ 9436.780/nos =					28310.00
20/59) Plv & laying HATP compound					
Qty vide P⑨ TMB = 485 m ²					
@ 721.660/m ² =					350005.00
21/60) Guard Stone/Boundary stones					
Qty vide P⑤ TMB = 27.00 m					
@ 552.07/nos =					14906.00
					9140986

Continuation



	@ 716,756/RM =	28670.00
		9197931.8
	Total =	948009.00
Add GST @ 12%	= (+)	110375.00
Add Licenses @ 1%	= (+)	91980.00
Add S/Fee	= (+)	113000.00
	Total =	1050675.00
		1050666.25
Less below @ 0.20%	= (-)	21014.00
	Net =	1048573.00
		10485648
	RM	28/04/23
	J.F	29/04/23
	AE	
	SEP	
		8/05/23

Alotment Recd. Dinda Bhan	12 dt 10/5/22
Amount -	105878820
1st 2 foral	
Total work done as per MB -	104856480
By SD @ 5%	5242830
By G.T @ 2%	2097130
By CG @ 1%	1048570
By SSS @ 1%	1048570
By L & E @ 1%	1048570
By Roy	3515840
By SIF	1592880
Plating office (MB)	1129230
By Chg hr	88133360
	104856480
Passed for MB	104856480
four lakh eighty five thousand Six hundred	
forty eight only.	

Executive Engineer

RWD Works Division

2. Tekari, Gaya

11/5/23

Vr N. 201121925

Paid by chs
12/05/23